

06.

16.01.2024

This day is fixed for ex parte.

Petitioner does not taken any step.

No SR is returned.

Fix **02.03.2024** for evidence.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 742)