

MACC 181-2023

WBUD05-001099-2023

Order No 11

Dated : 06.12.2024

This day is fixed for hearing of the petition, W/O if any in the mean time.

Both petitioner and op/Ins.Co files hazira through lawyer.

To: : 28.01.25 for hearing of the petition, W/O if any in the mean time

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 00688)